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Departemental 1 / Seniors

Departemental 2 / Seniors

Departemental 2 / Seniors

Departemental 3 / Seniors

Departemental 4 / Seniors

Departemental 4 / Seniors

Departemental 5 / Seniors

Feminines Seniors A 11 / Phase 1

U13 Feminines / Phase 1

Challenge Jean-Vidal / 1

50058.1

50452.1

50190.1

50578.1

50732.1

51045.1

50797.1

50798.1

50800.1

51343.1

51344.1

51388.2

52031.2

52568.1

52569.1

52570.1

Souvigny F.C.. 1

U.S. Coeur Allier 1

Bessay C.S. 1

Chassenard Luneau As 1

U.S. Biachette 2

Huriel U.S.T. 1

Cressanges Es 1

Louchy A.S. 2

Tronget A.S. 2

Chassenard Luneau As 2

Bouchaud Esle 1

Lapalisse Aam 1

Ent. Louchy/Monetay 1

Lignerol-Lavau-Premi 1

U.S.J.M 1

Tronget A.S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/02/2025

25/01/2025

26/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

09/02/2025

25/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

02/02/2025

18/01/2025

26/01/2025

19/01/2025

25/01/2025

08/12/2024

01/12/2024

07/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

07/12/2024

08/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

14/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

14/12/2024

Poule U

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule D

Poule U

Poule U

Poule U

28550152

28554390

28551670

28556698

28557920

29014143

28558843

28558844

28558846

29016800

29016801

29018292

29174547

30031773

30031774

30031775

Lignerol-Lavau-Premi 1

Us Marcillat Pionsat 1

U.S. Biachette 1

Dompierre A.S. 2

A.S. Terjat 1

Us Marcillat Pionsat 2

Bezenet Doyet Foot 3

A.S. Montvicquoise 1

Ent Ygrande Cosne 1

Lapalisse Aam 3

Ent.Estallier Thiel2 1

Vallon U. S. 1

Moulins Yzeure Et. 1

St Yorre -Le Vernet 1

Sporting Club Cusset 1

St Victor U.S. 1

506306

582320

506237

553806

520001

506264

506254

536044

517963

553806

523144

506269

536044

520548

561159

517963

520548

582307

520001

508732

524955

582307

582302

521559

517714

506269

590199

506313

508739

508743

561087

517321

1

3

2

7

8

9

12

76

78

18

RJ

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RJ

RP

RP

RJ

15H

19H

20H

15H

20H

20H

15H

19H

15H

13H

15H

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

19H
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Challenge Paul Baptiste / 1

Challenge Guy Maitre / 1

Challenge Lanoix A 8 / 1

52592.1

52595.1

52602.1

52607.1

52609.1

52490.1

A.S. Villebretoise 1

Bellerive Fc Mayotte 1

St Sornin Us 1

Montlucon Ba 2

Lusigny U.S. 2

Bourbon Sp. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

26/01/2025

02/02/2025

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

19/01/2025

15/12/2024

Poule U

Poule U

Poule U

30031957

30031960

30031967

30032024

30032026

29975339

Val De Sioule As 1

Montlu.Mediev 1

St Menoux A.S. 1

U.S. Biachette 2

Montlu.Mediev 2

U.S. Malicorne 1

521296

553832

523911

529489

517495

506243

554229

544963

518701

520001

544963

533929

19

17

24

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30


